Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2023
TC Rot-Weiss Bedburg (3017)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Bergheimer Str. 20, 50181 Bedburg
G 022729074934 info@tc-bedburg.de

Sportwart/in

Horn, Hans Jurgen
T 01736569714 info@tc-bedburg.de
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Herren 1| 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Marco Mors

m 0178-4060129

Herren 2| 2. Kreisliga
MF: Samuel Jutka

m 015737518883; samuel.jutka@web.de
Herren 3| 2. Kreisliga
MF: Maximilian Borsutzki
m 01785536392; maximilian.borsutzki@gmx.de
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Cremer, Daniel
Balgheim, Jorg
Jutka, Martin (SVK N)
Mors, Marco
Brosch, Andreas
Schmitz, Axel
Rodewald, Pierre
Libbers, Lukas
Feldewerth, Gerrit
Jutka, Samuel
Kirsten, Simon
Haas, Dennis
Kersten, Jonas
Ober, Philipp
Theisen, Patrick
Weil3, Martin
Lipej, Max

Horn, Alexander
Dingley, Silas
Guldenberg, Hendrik
Dahmen, Peter
Fladderak, Nils
Heinen, Johannes
Forst, Mika
Hoppe, Nils

ID-Nr.

18203191
16750340
16702173
18608916
19107083
19801609
10205119
10758187
19851812
19604053
18603159
18804350
19901581
19802765
19964749
19406187
19762902
10158330
10459883
19605207
10365559
10455191
10357998
10358000
10357999
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LK12,2
LK14,2
LK14,5
LK16,6
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LK21,1
LK20,6
LK23,2
LK23,7
LK23,2
LK22,1
LK23,2
LK24,1
LK20,1
LK22,5
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK25,0
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Lieven, Philip
Schneider, Jonas
Schmitz, Felix
Schréter, Sebastian
Bohmann, Lars
Schéfer, Dylan

Bong, Clemens
Linges, Ben
Platzbecker, Jannick
Schiller, Max
Korfmacher, Johannes
Kreuer, Tim

Schnépp, Alexander
Borsutzki, Maximilian
Zimmermann, Kevin
Wassenberg, Robert
Lokay, Hendrik
Osterhammel, Michael
Schmitz, Erik

/

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
10455451 LK25,0
10158222 LK25,0
10059927 LK24,1
19207244 LK24,1
19909271 LK24,1
10671665 LK21,6
10566542 LK21,8
10657037 LK21,0
10664306 LK20,4
10670817 LK20,3
19358691 LK24,0
19459337 LK24,0
18554952 LK24,0
19662523 LK24,0
19459343 LK24,0
18655356 LK24,0
19763844 LK24,0
19662525 LK24,0
19570609 LK24,1
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